
NOTE: School Supply Kits ordered by the school or through the Admissions office will be in your child’s classroom on the first day of school! 

 

School Supply List  
2023-2024 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Kinder – 4th Grades 
• 1 Crayola Washable Classic Markers, 

Broad Tip (10ct) 
• 1 Crayola Crayons (24ct) 
• 1 Crayola Colored Pencils (50ct) 
• 1 Avery Double-Pocket Dividers (8-tab, 

multicolor) 

• 1 Elmer’s Liquid Glue (4oz) 

• 4 Elmer’s Glue Sticks 
• 1 Fiskars 7” Scissors 
• 2 Boxes of Tissues (160ct box) 

• 1 Pencil Pouch (Zippered, 7”x10”) 

• 2 Pentel Large Erasers (Pink) 
• 1 Plastic Supply Box (13.25”x5.5”x2.5”) 

• 3 dozen Wooden No. 2 Pencils 
• 3 Packs of Wide-Ruled Filler Paper 
• 1 Expo Dry/Erase Markers (4ct) 
• 1 Case-It 2” Laptop Binder 

 

 

5th – 6th Grades 
• 1 Crayola Washable Classic Markers, 

Fine Tip (10ct) 
• 1 Crayola Colored Pencils (24ct) 
• 1 Avery Double-Pocket Dividers (8-tab, 

multicolor) 

• 4 Elmer’s Glue Sticks 
• 1 Fiskars 7” Pointed Tip Scissors 
• 2 Boxes of Tissues (160ct box) 

• 1 Pencil Pouch (Zippered, 7”x10”) 

• 2 Pentel Large Erasers (White) 
• 1 Plastic Supply Box (13.4”x5.6”x2.5”) 

• 1 Pencil/Crayola Sharpener 
• 3 dozen Wooden No. 2 Pencils 
• 3 Packs of Wide-Ruled Filler Paper 
• 4 Composition Notebooks 
• 1 Expo Dry/Erase Markers (4ct) 
• 4 Ballpoint Pens in Blue 
• 1 Case-It 2” Laptop Binder 

 

 

7th – 11th Grades 
• 2 Clorox Disinfecting Wipes (35ct) 
• 1 Composition Notebook 
• 1 Spiral Notebook, Wide-Ruled 
• 1 Avery Big Tab Dividers (8-tab, multi-color) 

• 1 Multi-color Highlighters (5-pack) 
• 3 Boxed of Tissues (160ct) 
• 4 Packs of Filler Paper, Wide-Ruled 
• 1 Pencil Pouch (7”x10”) 
• 2 Pentel Large Pink Eraser 
• 1 Plastic Pencil/Supply Box (8.5”x5.5”) 

• 3 dozen Wooden No. 2 Pencils 
• 4 Ballpoint Pens in Blue 
• 1 White 3” three-ring Binder (3” Clear Cover 

w/Interior Pockets) 

• 1 Clear 6” Plastic Protractor 
• 1 Texas Instruments Calculator (TI-30 XIIS) 

(Calculator is optional if you have one from last year) 

First Day of School is Monday,  

August 14th, 2023! 

WSSA will automatically bill your account for any additional required items, which will be issued to each student 

during the first week of school: 

• WSSA Agenda Book - $20 (4th – 12th grades) 

These agenda books help our students stay organized and keep track of their class assignments.  If you would like 

to purchase a 2nd copy or if you need to replace a lost or stolen Agenda Book, the cost is $20. 

• PE Uniforms - $25 

Students in 7th and 8th grades, and any Upper School student taking PE are required to dress out.  

 

 

WSSA will provide the incoming Seniors 

with their own school supplies for the 

2023-24 school year!  


